
Term 1    Classes Thu 30 Jan Fri 4 Apr

Term 1    Labour Day Mon 10 Mar

Term 1    Holidays Sat 5 Apr Mon 21 Apr

Term 2     Classes Tue 22 Apr Fri 27 Jun

Term 2    ANZAC Day Fri 25 Apr

Term 2    King’s Birthday Mon 9 Jun

Term 2    Holidays Sat 28 Jun Tue 22 Jul

Term 3    Classes Wed 23 Jul Fri 19 Sep

Term 3    Mid-term break Mon 18 Aug

Term 3    Holidays Sat 20 Sep Sun 5 Oct

Term 4    Classes Mon 6 Oct Tue 9 Dec

Term 4    Mid-term break Mon 3 Nov

Term 4    Melbourne Cup Tue 4 Nov

Be part of it
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